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Last Name First Name Work Email 
 

Last Name First Name Work Email 

Barrera Carolina Carol.Barrera@fortisbc.com 

 
Alaric Kelly Kelly.Alaric@fortisbc.com 

Bobbitt Helen helen.bobbitt@fortisbc.com 

 
Babcock Greg greg.babcock@fortisbc.com 

Bruce Karen Karen.Bruce@fortisbc.com 

 
Bast Michael michael.bast@fortisbc.com 

Bruce Tasha Tasha.bruce@fortisbc.com 

 
Chen Hao hao.chen@fortisbc.com 

Henschell Elizabeth Elizabeth.Henschell@fortisbc.com 

 
Christiaens Mathieu Mathieu.Christiaens@fortisbc.com 

Holford Lori Lori.Holford@fortisbc.com 

 
Guzman Alberto alberto.guzman@fortisbc.com 

Kaur Kirandeep Kirandeep.Kaur@fortisbc.com 

 
Hendriks Mike mike.hendriks@fortisbc.com 

Kinnear Lisa lisa.kinnear@fortisbc.com 

 
Lee Charlie Charlie.Lee@fortisbc.com 

Lofgren Steven Steven.Lofgren@fortisbc.com 

 
Lu Mary mary2.lu@fortisbc.com 

McIntosh Myra Myra.McIntosh@fortisbc.com 

 
Popoff Dave dave.popoff@fortisbc.com 

Parsons Andrea Andrea.Parsons@fortisbc.com 

 
Simister Michelle Michelle.simister@fortisbc.com 

Rayner Colleen colleen.rayner@fortisbc.com 

 
Stickelmann Norman norm.stickelmann@fortisbc.com 

Ruiz-Ambrosy Edgar edgar.ruiz@fortisbc.com 

 
Strand Joni joni.strand@fortisbc.com 

Whittles Sophia Sophia.Whittles@fortisbc.com 

 
Winters Deborah Deborah.Winters@fortisbc.com 

Zheng Alex Alex.Zheng@fortisbc.com 
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